Page 1Commutating Control Apparatus For Electromagnetic Separator, separator systems China, separator u...
2007-04-27 16:32:26http://www.magnetonmove.com/separator-controller/Commutating-Control-Apparatus-For-E...
D for indoor type:W for outdoor type
T: matching metal detector
staggered belt conveying separator
Max,output power(KW)
Strong/weak excitation mode
Commutating milage phase mumber.M for single plase380V.Q for 3 phase,380V
Electromagnet separator commutation controlling unit
Main technical data(normal type)
Model
Input
voltage
Output
voltage
(kw) Power
overall dimension (mm)
( kg) Mass
W D H X Y
Indoors protective type
SSTM-1.5D1-D
AC-380V
DC-110V
1.5/1.5
500 450 1200 466 310
150
SSTM-3.1D1-D 3.1/2.2 160
SSTM-4.2D1-D 4.2/2.2 180
SSTM-6.2D1-D
DC-220V
6.2/4 700
530 1500
600
440
300
SSTQ-9.3D1-D 9.3/4
900 800
360
SSTQ-12D1-D 12/5.5 380
SSTQ-25D1-D 25/2.5 510
Commutating Control Apparatus For Electromagnetic Separator Series MC12(RCDD),MC22
This product series will be used together
with separator series MCI2 (RCDD).MC22,
adopting bridge commutating mode with

AC-380V
DC-110V
1.5/1.5
770 590 1500 730 540
250
SSTM-3.1D1-
W
3.1/2.2 260
SSTM-4.2D1-
W
4.2/2.2 280
SSTM-6.2D1-
W
DC-220V
6.2/4 310
SSTQ-9.3D1-W 9.3/4
920 680 1570 880 630
350
SSTQ-12D1-W 12/5.5 470
SSTQ-25D1-W 25/2.5 670
Model
Input
voltage
Output
voltage
Power
overall dimension (mm)
(kg) Mass
W D H X Y
Indoors protective type
SSTM-1.5D1T-D
AC-380V
DC-110V
1.5
700
530 1500
600
440
200
SSTM-3.1DD1T-
D
3.1 210
SSTM-4.2D1T-D 4.2 230
SSTM-6.2D1T-D
DC-220V
6.2
900 800
270
SSTQ-9.3D1T-D 9.3 300
SSTQ-12D1T-D 12 400
SSTQ-25D1T-D 25 1000 540 1940 960 300 600
Outdoors protective
type
SSTM-I.5D1T-W
AC-380V
DC-110V
1.5
770 590 1500 700 540
250
SSTM-3.1D1T-W 3.1 260
SSTM-4.2D1T-W 4.2 280
SSTM-6.2D1T-W
DC-220V
6.2 310
SSTQ-9.3D1T-W 9.3
920 680 1570 750 650
350
SSTQ-12D1T-W 12 470
SSTQ-25D1T-W 25 670
Operating pattern & voltage characteristic scheme
overall dimension
Notes:Note:Rated output power column refers to commutation controlling unit rated output power/iron remover driving motor
power.